High Power Current Sensing Resistor
                    Page 1 of 8
1. Scope:
1.1 This specification is covered following series (此電
流檢測電阻器規格書包含下列產品):
● CUM1206 series
● CUM2010 series
● CUM2512 series

b. P: Rating Power.
c. R: Resistance.
7. Ordering Information(訂購訊息):
CUM         2512     -    1               4                F             R003
Model（種類） Size (尺寸)
Power Rating
（Watts）
額定功率(瓦特)
Packing*
包裝
Tolerance**
公差
Resistance***
電阻值
CUM
1206
2010
2512
2725
2728
2817
4527
● B: 0.5W,
● C: 0.75W,
● 1: 1.0W,
● D: 1.5W,
● 2: 2.0W,
● 3: 3.0W,
● 4: 4.0W,
● 5: 5.0W
● A: 500pcs
● 1: 1,000pcs
● 2: 2,000pcs
● 4: 4,000pcs
● 5: 5,000pcs
● D=±0.5%;
● F=±1.0%;
● G=±2.0%;
● J=±5.0%
e.g.:
R003: 3mΩ
R100: 100mΩ
Remark 備註:
a. “*” The packing quantity per reel are listed below (“*”:每個膠盤可裝的產品數量)：
Model (種類) Tape Width (寬度) Diameter (直徑) Piece/reel (標準(每個膠盤))
CUM1206 8 mm/embossed plastic
178 mm/7”
5,000 pieces (5,000 顆)
CUM2010
12 mm/embossed plastic
4,000 pieces (4,000 顆)
CUM2512 4,000 pieces (4,000 顆)
CUM2725 2,000 pieces (2,000 顆)
CUM2728 2,000 pieces (2,000 顆)
CUM2817 1,000 pieces (1,000 顆)
CUM4527 24 mm/embossed plastic 1,000 pieces (1,000 顆)
b. “**” Special tolerance and range of resistance are under requested (“**”如需特殊的公差和阻值請與我們聯絡).
c. “***” Normal product order information has 3 digits, if includes one decimal point then the order information
should be 4 digits (e.g. 0.5mΩ is R0005), if includes 2 decimal points, then it should be 5 digits (e.g. 0.25mΩ is R00025)
(“***” 正常的產品是三碼, 如有一位小數點則為四碼 (例如 0.5mΩ是R0005), 如有兩位小數點則為五碼 (例如 0.25mΩ
是 R00025)).
www.fort-tec.com ,
High Power Current Sensing Resistor
                    Page 4 of 8
8. Physical Dimensions(產品尺寸):
Type
型別